
TEACHERS RECRUITMENT BOARD ,CHENNAI-600006
 Recruitment of Assistant Professors in Government Arts and Science Colleges -2012

Marks Awarded and Eligibility of All Candidates After Certificate Verification

Q.  Exp 
S.No RemarksEligibility

Subject : COMPUTER SCIENCE

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno
Q.  

Mark
Exp 
Mark Total 

1 1601644 SUGEL ANANDH O M BC 06/12/1973 9 15 24 WITH HELD Ph.d university recognition -
subject to verification

2 1638743 FLORA ARUL MARGRET J F BC 19/06/1966 9 15 24 Yes

3 1614456 RENUKA DEVI M F BC 01/04/1978 9 14 23 Yes

4 1614543 CHANDRA E F BC 28/05/1972 9 14 23 Yes

5 1614559 SANKARI L F BC 15/04/1972 9 14 23 Yes

6 1621001 BABY DEEPA V F BC 24/06/1974 9 14 23 Yes

7 1615072 GOMATHI M F BC 26/05/1974 9 14 23 Yes

8 1615085 THANGAVEL M M BC 26/05/1973 9 14 23 Yes

9 1615088 KARTHIKEYANI VISALAKSHI N F BC 05/10/1969 9 14 23 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

10 1613235 ARTHI K F BC 05/03/1976 9 14 23 Yes

11 1614393 VIDYABANU R F BC 17/10/1977 9 14 23 Yes

12 1616180 SURESH P M BC 21/06/1971 9 14 23 Yes

13 1612763 KRISHNAKUMARI P F OC 17/11/1971 9 14 23 Yes

14 1601236 KOTHER MOHIDEEN S M BCM 03/05/1971 9 14 23 Yes

15 1612861 JAYALAKSHMI T F BC 30/05/1971 9 14 23 Yes

16 1612864 VIMALA N F MBC/DNC 13/04/1973 9 14 23 Yes

17 1624002 GOKULRAJ K M BC 03/10/1969 9 14 23 Yes

18 1614664 VENKATESH E T M BC 05/04/1969 9 14 23 Yes

19 1615598 TAMILSELVI P R F BC 06/10/1974 9 14 23 Yes

20 1615604 SELVA BRUNDA S F BC 22/12/1974 9 14 23 Yes

21 1614512 ANBARASI A F MBC/DNC 15/05/1974 9 13 22 Yes

22 1617812 KARPAGACHELVI S F BC 28/03/1973 9 12 21 Yes22 1617812 KARPAGACHELVI S F BC 28/03/1973 9 12 21 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

23 1615030 SUBHA M F BC 24/01/1976 9 12 21 Yes

24 1616972 SHANTHARAJAH S P M BC 18/04/1972 9 12 21 Yes

25 1623160 THAMARAI SELVI R F BC 05/07/1970 6 14 20 Yes

26 1600370 SOPHIN SEELI D F BC 21/06/1976 6 14 20 Yes

27 1613875 VIJAYAKUMAR K M BC 05/04/1976 6 14 20 Yes

28 1639464 GAYATHRI S F OC 06/06/1977 6 14 20 Yes

29 1639639 SARUMATHI R F SC 28/11/1979 6 14 20 Yes

30 1615187 SENTHIL DEVI K A F BC 30/07/1973 6 14 20 Yes

31 1615624 SAMPATH S M BC 24/06/1972 6 14 20 Yes

32 1636715 AUGUSTINA MARY S F BC 23/09/1967 5 15 20 Yes

33 1627683 MURUGANANDAM C M MBC/DNC 15/06/1970 6 14 20 Yes

34 1613172 ABDUL SAMATH J M BCM 20/03/1976 9 11 20 Yes

35 1616163 BUVANESWARI M F BC 10/07/1981 6 14 20 Yes35 1616163 BUVANESWARI M F BC 10/07/1981 6 14 20 Yes

Page 3 of 65



Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

36 1623591 BALAKRISHNAN C M BC 04/06/1982 6 14 20 Yes

37 1613014 DURAISAMY S M BC 02/07/1973 9 10 19 Yes

38 1608594 BARANI B F BC 03/06/1983 6 12 18 Yes

39 1616293 JAYALAKSHMI M F BC 15/05/1982 6 12 18 Yes

40 1613185 ANNA SARO VIJENDRAN F BC 04/12/1965 9 9 18 Yes

41 1620163 THAMARAI SM F OC 15/03/1971 9 8 17 Yes

42 1616897 CHITRA M F BC 28/04/1973 9 8 17 Yes

43 1600772 RAMESH DHANASEELAN F M BC 04/08/1969 9 8 17 Yes

44 1637307 JEBAMALAR TAMILSELVI J F BC 04/07/1982 9 8 17 Yes

45 1615612 SUBRAMANI A M MBC/DNC 25/04/1977 9 7 16 Yes

46 1616294 PACHIYAMMAL M F BC P 27/02/1980 6 10 16 Yes

47 1606751 AYYATHURAI M M BC 06/01/1976 6 10 16 Yes

48 1624105 THIRUMURUGAN S M MBC/DNC 30/05/1970 6 10 16 Yes48 1624105 THIRUMURUGAN S M MBC/DNC 30/05/1970 6 10 16 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

49 1612762 MAHESWARI D F MBC/DNC 12/06/1982 9 6 15 Yes

50 1606749 LAWRANCE R M BC 25/07/1975 9 6 15 Yes

51 1617815 KARTHIKEYAN M M BC P 07/10/1973 9 6 15 Yes

52 1614200 SHARMILA J F BC 15/09/1975 9 6 15 Yes

53 1614301 MEENA C F SC 16/05/1967 9 6 15 Yes

54 1600119 REENA ROSE R F MBC/DNC 25/05/1977 6 9 15 Yes

55 1639126 JOSEPHINE MARY L F BC 29/12/1965 9 6 15 Yes

56 1613098 RANJIT JEBA THANGAIAH P M BC 06/06/1978 9 6 15 Yes

57 1612988 RACHEL V F BC 27/06/1976 5 10 15 Yes

58 1625760 RAMKUMAR T M OC 28/05/1975 9 6 15 Yes

59 1608549 JOHN SANJEEV KUMAR A M BC 13/10/1975 9 6 15 Yes

60 1641715 SUBRAMANI K M BC 06/06/1967 9 6 15 Yes

61 1629052 THILAGA R F BC 07/01/1977 6 8 14 Yes61 1629052 THILAGA R F BC 07/01/1977 6 8 14 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

62 1641542 GAYATHRI V F OC 17/04/1978 9 5 14 Yes

63 1608708 SREE RAM KUMAR T M BC 29/05/1980 5 9 14 Yes

64 1633171 VASUMATHI K F SC 22/08/1984 6 8 14 Yes

65 1625749 SENTHILMURUGAN M M OC 06/12/1972 9 5 14 Yes

66 1625754 SELVAMUTHUKUMARAN S M OC 04/08/1973 9 5 14 Yes

67 1639238 BHUVANESWARI S F OC 01/10/1978 6 8 14 Yes

68 1637389 SIVASAKTHI M M MBC/DNC 05/11/1984 9 5 14 Yes

69 1616529 ASHOK P M MBC/DNC P 22/02/1984 6 8 14 Yes

70 1643556 PARIMALADEVI S F BC 24/05/1985 6 8 14 Yes

71 1601102 BALAMURUGAN V M BC 29/05/1969 9 5 14 Yes

72 1601283 SELVAKANI S F BC 14/12/1979 9 4 13 Yes

73 1630533 THIRU NIRAI SENTHIL S M MBC/DNC 10/08/1974 9 4 13 Yes

74 1639446 PRAKASAM S M BC 20/04/1975 9 4 13 Yes74 1639446 PRAKASAM S M BC 20/04/1975 9 4 13 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

75 1616741 MARY JESINTHA X F BC 15/05/1974 9 4 13 Yes

76 1616774 RAVIRAM P M BC 31/07/1975 9 4 13 Yes

77 1616814 BALAKUMAR P M BC 14/05/1982 9 4 13 Yes

78 1600386 SHARMILA D F BC 05/07/1975 9 4 13 Yes

79 1608813 FRANCIS DENSIL RAJ V M BC 02/09/1978 9 4 13 Yes

80 1617671 NAGADEEPA N F MBC/DNC 07/06/1978 9 4 13 Yes

81 1617571 DHANALAKSHMI S F BC 06/02/1973 9 4 13 Yes

82 1639142 JOSEPHINE M S F BC 31/05/1974 9 4 13 Yes

83 1638368 UDAYAKUMAR R M BC 07/07/1977 9 4 13 Yes

84 1633309 PRABAKARAN R M BC 30/04/1975 9 4 13 Yes

85 1633177 ARUTCHELVAN G M BC 20/07/1962 9 4 13 Yes

86 1612990 MEENAKSHI V S F MBC/DNC 07/03/1970 9 4 13 Yes

87 1615357 ANANTHI B F BC 28/03/1971 9 4 13 Yes87 1615357 ANANTHI B F BC 28/03/1971 9 4 13 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

88 1640406 SELVAM K M BC 27/05/1977 9 4 13 Yes

89 1641555 LILLY FLORENCE M F BC 20/03/1974 9 4 13 Yes

90 1615570 KANIMOZHI J K F BC 17/07/1979 9 4 13 Yes

91 1638222 MARUTHI R F BC 19/01/1975 9 4 13 Yes

92 1627723 DIANA B F SC 28/02/1980 5 8 13 Yes

93 1631614 SELVAM R M MBC/DNC 16/06/1976 9 4 13 Yes

94 1642530 KARTHIKEYAN G M MBC/DNC 06/05/1975 9 4 13 Yes

95 1614461 KRISHNAPRIYA P F BC 26/05/1979 9 4 13 Yes

96 1623055 DAVID K M BC 14/07/1969 9 4 13 Yes

97 1616206 PUGAZENDI R M BC 30/05/1970 9 4 13 Yes

98 1616098 AGNISE KALA RANI X F BC 16/12/1972 9 4 13 Yes

99 1614463 PONMARY PUSHPA LATHA D F BC 19/05/1977 9 3 12 WITH HELD

Ph.d from din karunya 
university -subject to 
verification of university 
recognitiong
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

100 1600178 SHAJI R S M BC 31/05/1972 9 3 12 Yes

101 1612904 SHIVAKUMAR B L M BC 24/02/1973 9 3 12 Yes

102 1623391 LAKSHMI B F OC 06/05/1974 9 3 12 Yes

103 1626628 ELANGOVAN K M MBC/DNC P 07/09/1981 9 3 12 WITH HELD
Ph.d from prist university-
subject to verification of 
university recognition

104 1612987 SUGANYADEVI D F BC 01/08/1976 9 3 12 Yes

105 1600760 SIVA BALAN R V M BC 01/11/1981 9 3 12 Yes

106 1600761 JEYAA CELIN J F BC 04/09/1971 9 3 12 Yes

107 1633437 VISALINI T F MBC/DNC 12/11/1985 6 6 12 Yes

108 1616703 RAVIKUMAR V M SC 05/10/1981 9 3 12 Yes

109 1640577 AMALI ASHA A F BC 31/07/1971 9 3 12 Yes

110 1621116 BHUVANA J F BC 06/01/1982 9 2 11 Yes

111 1601130 GETHSIYAL AUGASTA M F BC 06/04/1978 9 2 11 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

112 1614126 SENTHILKUMAR M M BC 06/05/1974 9 2 11 Yes

113 1614133 NARAYANI V F BC 08/12/1979 9 2 11 Yes

114 1614015 KOMALA LAKSHMI J F OC 23/06/1975 9 2 11 Yes

115 1614016 KOMALA LAKSHMI J F OC 23/06/1975 9 2 11 Yes

116 1613796 GEETHA S F BC 18/02/1975 9 2 11 Yes

117 1615104 MALARVIZHI S F MBC/DNC 21/05/1973 9 2 11 Yes

118 1623241 EVANJALINE D J F BC 27/04/1973 9 2 11 Yes

119 1627889 RAJIVGANDHI K M SC 26/02/1983 9 2 11 Yes

120 1616270 SAVITHA K F MBC/DNC 21/06/1984 9 2 11 Yes

121 1611266 SARADHADEVI V F BC 15/11/1978 9 2 11 Yes

122 1611396 KUNGUMARAJ K M BC 05/05/1972 9 2 11 Yes

123 1600117 BENNET D M BC 28/05/1971 9 2 11 Yes

124 1643773 LOGESWARI T F BC 11/11/1981 9 2 11 Yes124 1643773 LOGESWARI T F BC 11/11/1981 9 2 11 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

125 1600006 SAM EMMANUEL W R M BC 06/05/1975 9 2 11 Yes

126 1600007 SHATHEESH SAM I M BC 05/05/1977 9 2 11 Yes

127 1631507 MURUGAN V M BC 30/06/1979 9 2 11 WITH HELD

Ph.d lalith narayan university 
darbhagha-subject to 

127 1631507 MURUGAN V M BC 30/06/1979 9 2 11 WITH HELD g j
verification of university 
recognition                                 

128 1625759 CHINNAIYAN R M BC 02/12/1978 9 2 11 Yes

129 1634766 PARTHASARATHY C M OC 23/06/1969 9 2 11 Yes129 1634766 PARTHASARATHY C M OC 23/06/1969 9 2 11 Yes

130 1614632 RAMESH KUMAR G P M MBC/DNC 06/01/1971 9 2 11 WITH HELD
Ph.d lalith narayan university -
subject to verification of 
university recognition                 

131 1623850 GNANA JAYANTHI J F BC 24/05/1973 9 2 11 Yes

132 1615630 VIJAYAKUMAR M M BC 06/05/1978 9 2 11 Yes

133 1615608 ASHADEVI B F BC 06/03/1977 9 2 11 Yes

134 1623392 CALDUWEL NEWTON P M BC P   05/07/1977 9 2 11 Yes

135 1623276 HARI GANESH S M BC 17/11/1967 9 2 11 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

136 1637961 PADMAJAVALLI R F OC 09/06/1967 9 2 11 Yes

137 1609927 NAGANANDINI SUJATHA S F BC 13/06/1969 9 2 11 Yes

138 1615424 THANGAVEL T S M BC 03/05/1968 9 2 11 Yes

139 1615425 GOMATHI S F BC 25/05/1973 9 2 11 Yes

140 1615465 MANAVALAN R M MBC/DNC 05/09/1973 9 2 11 Yes

141 1624071 ANBUSELVI R F BC 02/10/1969 9 2 11 Yes

142 1612866 PAULIN F F BC 23/03/1973 9 2 11 Yes

143 1612902 VELMURUGAN K M MBC/DNC 15/05/1970 9 2 11 Yes

144 1614317 KOMALA LAKSHMI J F OC 23/06/1975 9 2 11 Yes

145 1612503 KOMALA LAKSHMI J F OC 23/06/1975 9 2 11 Yes

146 1636657 ANTHONISAN A M BC 21/12/1974 9 2 11 Yes

147 1620158 SUBRAMANIAN K M OC 29/05/1971 9 2 11 Yes

148 1613604 ROSE VARUNA W F BC 11/08/1984 5 6 11 Yes148 1613604 ROSE VARUNA W F BC 11/08/1984 5 6 11 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

149 1613658 KARTHIKEYAN K M BC 12/10/1973 9 2 11 Yes

150 1614616 MAHENDRAN S K M BC 05/10/1969 9 2 11 Yes

151 1617819 HEMA N F BC 29/02/1980 9 2 11 Yes

152 1617873 SENTHILKUMAR A M BC 06/02/1976 9 2 11 Yes

153 1615102 SHANMUGA VADIVU K F BC 04/10/1968 9 2 11 Yes

154 1623041 SABIBULLAH M M BCM 30/08/1968 9 2 11 Yes

155 1615094 JAYASUDHA K F BC 27/08/1981 9 2 11 Yes

156 1612579 AMALRAJ VICTOIRE T M BC 19/12/1980 9 2 11 Yes

157 1612618 BALAKUMAR N M BC 03/05/1983 9 2 11 Yes

158 1612644 NANDHINI K F BC 06/06/1976 9 2 11 Yes

159 1616637 SIVAKUMAR S M MBC/DNC 25/07/1984 6 4 10 Yes

160 1608518 ARUNADEVI J F BC 17/08/1979 9 1 10 Yes

161 1620162 MALA R F BC 03/05/1975 9 1 10 Yes161 1620162 MALA R F BC 03/05/1975 9 1 10 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

162 1614241 SRIDEVI U K F OC 02/12/1978 9 1 10 Yes

163 1640305 KRISHNA MURTHY N M SC 25/11/1974 9 1 10 Yes

164 1616959 UMASHANKAR M M BC 06/09/1970 9 1 10 Yes

165 1623167 SUGUMAR R M BC 02/07/1974 9 1 10 Yes

166 1613723 GUNASEKARAN M M MBC/DNC 24/06/1976 9 1 10 Yes

167 1636934 LAKSHMINARAYANAN D    M BC 18/04/1975 9 1 10 Yes

168 1636943 SUMATHI M R F BC 04/05/1973 5 4 9 Yes

169 1637026 MANJULA V S F BC 06/11/1971 9 0 9 Yes

170 1642635 MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM P M MBC/DNC 20/06/1982 9 0 9 WITH HELD

Ph.d from cmj 
university,megalaya-   subject 
to verification of university 
recognition                                 

171 1621060 GEETHA T F BC 24/05/1975 9 0 9 Yes

172 1616236 SUMITRA P F BC 11/12/1975 9 0 9 Yes

173 1639502 RASITHA BANU G F BCM 25/04/1975 9 0 9 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

174 1639615 MALATHI G F BC 17/04/1978 9 0 9 Yes

175 1621114 NANTHAGOBAL K R M BC 06/01/1967 9 0 9 Yes

176 1639793 ALAGAMBIGAI P F BC 31/07/1974 9 0 9 Yes

177 1613779 RAJAN J M BC 23/05/1975 9 0 9 Yes

178 1637478 SUBATHRA DEVI R F MBC/DNC 05/05/1979 5 4 9 Yes

179 1601263 SENTHIL ARUMUGAM A M OC 06/03/1980 9 0 9 Yes

180 1601406 PRATHIBHA B N F BC 15/02/1975 9 0 9 Yes

181 1613913 SAROJINI K F MBC/DNC 05/05/1973 9 0 9 Yes

182 1601117 SHANTHY M F BC 17/05/1978 5 4 9 Yes

183 1601291 LAKSHMI I F MBC/DNC 08/05/1979 9 0 9 Yes

184 1623201 SARAVANAKUMAR S M BC 06/10/1974 9 0 9 Yes

185 1600320 ALBIN JOSE S M BC 17/06/1980 9 0 9 Yes

186 1601756 JAYAPRIYA K F BC 27/08/1975 9 0 9 Yes186 1601756 JAYAPRIYA K F BC 27/08/1975 9 0 9 Yes

Page 15 of 65



Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

187 1611312 LOCHANAMBAL K P F SC 20/05/1979 9 0 9 Yes

188 1628013 JOYCE MARY G J F BC 05/10/1973 9 0 9 WITH HELD
Ph.d from prist university 
recognition -subject to 
verification of university 

i i
189 1600647 SEKIN S M MBC/DNC 07/07/1984 9 0 9 Yes189 1600647 SEKIN S M MBC/DNC 07/07/1984 9 0 9 Yes

190 1600725 JANEELA THERESA M M F BC 29/02/1972 9 0 9 Yes

191 1600031 CHENTHALIR INDRA N F BC 07/06/1972 9 0 9 Yes

192 1600098 MURUGANANTHAM S M BC 17/05/1970 9 0 9 Yes

193 1601719 RATHA JEYALAKSHMI T F BC 20/07/1969 9 0 9 Yes

194 1605706 RAJAGOPALAN S M OC 06/04/1970 9 0 9 Y194 1605706 RAJAGOPALAN S M OC 06/04/1970 9 0 9 Yes

195 1608831 MUMTAJ BEGAM A F BCM 30/01/1973 9 0 9 Yes

196 1617626 MUMTAZ K F BCM   26/08 /1975 9 0 9 Yes

197 1639892 ARUNA S F OC 25/03/1973 9 0 9 Yes

198 1615292 PARAMESWARI P F BC 17/04/1977 9 0 9 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

199 1615349 SATHYA C F BC 18/09/1978 9 0 9 Yes

200 1615054 SAPNA S F OC 19/03/1978 9 0 9 Yes

201 1613101 RAJESH KANNA B M BC 25/05/1973 9 0 9 Yes

202 1613114 MAHESWARI K F BC 30/03/1972 9 0 9 Yes

203 1613327 MALATHI S F BC 18/05/1975 9 0 9 Yes

204 1637306 BEULAH JEBA JAYA Y F BC 19/06/1975 5 4 9 Yes

205 1616028 ANITHA D F BC 06/11/1977 5 4 9 Yes

206 1631225 JAYABRABU R M OC 25/01/1980 9 0 9 Yes

207 1600544 VENKATESWARI S F MBC/DNC 04/07/1974 9 0 9 Yes

208 1637232 SANTHI S F BC 30/07/1977 9 0 9 Yes

209 1623701 VELUCHANDHAR M BC 06/05/1968 9 0 9 Yes

210 1614666 GUNAVATHI R F BC 15/01/1973 9 0 9 Yes

211 1639133 JESSILLA MALARVIZHI L F BC 28/06/1978 5 4 9 Yes211 1639133 JESSILLA MALARVIZHI L F BC 28/06/1978 5 4 9 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

212 1639233 SUJATHA P F BC 18/03/1977 9 0 9 Yes

213 1608550 SUNDAR D M MBC/DNC 26/04/1968 9 0 9 Yes

214 1608556 KANNAN A M BC 20/05/1969 9 0 9 Yes

215 1612853 MUKUNTHAN B M BC 05/08/1977 9 0 9 Yes

216 1609783 ARUN P M BC 15/04/1970 9 0 9 Yes

217 1623957 GOBI R M BC 23/08/1986 9 0 9 Yes

218 1609884 AMUTHA GUKA D F MBC/DNC 15/07/1970 9 0 9 Yes

219 1637919 SENTHIL KUMAR J M BC 17/05/1977 9 0 9 Yes

220 1637920 BALAJI S M OC 31/05/1975 9 0 9 Yes

221 1609718 GAVASKAR S M MBC/DNC 18/04/1979 9 0 9 Yes

222 1637959 SAVITHRI V F OC 26/08/1972 9 0 9 Yes

223 1613222 BALU R M BC 19/04/1982 9 0 9 Yes

224 1613281 CHANDRASEKAR C M SC 26/09/1971 9 0 9 Yes224 1613281 CHANDRASEKAR C M SC 26/09/1971 9 0 9 Yes
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Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

225 1614360 MATHIVADHANI D F MBC/DNC 13/06/1973 9 0 9 Yes

226 1613664 GEETHA K F MBC/DNC 25/07/1973 5 4 9 Yes

227 1636585 MOHAMED ILYAS F M BCM 09/12/1977 5 4 9 Yes

228 1615070 GOMATHI C F BC 15/06/1973 9 0 9 Yes

229 1614481 SUMADHI T F BC 11/07/1974 9 0 9 WITH HELD
Ph.d from karpagam university -
subject to verification of 
university recognitionuniversity recognition

230 1609457 SUJATHA R F MBC/DNC 10/02/1971 9 0 9 Yes

231 1617865 SANTHANALAKSHMI R F MBC/DNC 05/01/1975 9 0 9 Yes

232 1615097 GUNASEKARAN S M BC 06/03/1978 9 0 9 Yes

233 1612985 GOGULAN R M SC 19/01/1974 9 0 9 Yes

234 1606872 JEYASEELI SUBAVATHI S F BC 16/05/1975 9 0 9 Yes

235 1612772 SENTHILKUMAR B M BC 21/05/1976 9 0 9 Yes

236 1618797 SRINIVASAN K M MBC/DNC 15/05/1981 9 0 9 Yes
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Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

237 1606503 ISAKKI ALIAS DEVI P F BC 14/06/1977 9 0 9 Yes

238 1612614 SHANMUGAVADIVU R F BC 21/05/1975 9 0 9 Yes

239 1624127 RAMACHANDRAN R M MBC/DNC 07/11/1971 9 0 9 Yes

240 1624122 KASTHURI S F BC 20/03/1972 6 2 8 Yes

241 1625617 KESAVAMANI G M BC 07/11/1977 6 2 8 Yes

242 1625552 SANGEETHA V F OC 16/10/1978 6 2 8 Yes

243 1612567 RAJ BALAJI D M BC 05/06/1985 6 2 8 Yes

244 1606521 MAREESWARI A F BC 04/12/1982 6 2 8 Yes

245 1612808 KRISHNAVENI N F BC 15/05/1982 6 2 8 Yes

246 1620336 KANAGARAJ N M BC 13/07/1987 6 2 8 Yes

247 1629093 PRIYA S F BC 26/05/1984 6 2 8 Yes

248 1614395 ANITHA V F BC 07/03/1986 6 2 8 WITH HELD
subject to verification of dob 
and community from originals
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Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

249 1611025 SHEELA S F SCA 26/04/1984 6 2 8 Yes

250 1623393 LOVELIN PONN FELCIAH M F BC 23/01/1980 6 2 8 WITH HELD
Tenth mark sheet original not 
submitted-subject to 
verification 

251 1637039 RAMYA K F MBC/DNC 10/02/1987 6 2 8 Yes251 1637039 RAMYA K F MBC/DNC 10/02/1987 6 2 8 Yes

252 1606595 KARTHIKEYANS M BC 13/03/1988 6 2 8 Yes

253 1634553 BASKAR S M MBC/DNC 06/01/1980 6 2 8 Yes

254 1634563 DHARANI S F OC 08/01/1982 6 2 8 Yes

255 1606651 SUDHA S F MBC/DNC 15/03/1987 6 2 8 Yes

256 1641615 PAULRAJ ANANTH K J M BC 23/06/1985 6 2 8 Y256 1641615 PAULRAJ ANANTH K J M BC 23/06/1985 6 2 8 Yes

257 1609041 SUGANYA T F BC 19/12/1969 6 2 8 Yes

258 1609076 DHANALAKSHMI A F BC 27/05/1972 6 2 8 Yes

259 1615029 SAKTHI K F MBC/DNC 26/02/1986 6 2 8 Yes

260 1639155 VANITHA V F BC 13/09/1987 6 2 8 Yes

Page 21 of 65



Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

261 1611147 RADHA T F BC 04/10/1987 6 2 8 Yes

262 1608755 SASIKALA D F BC  31/05/1978 6 2 8 Yes

263 1604605 AMBIKA S F SC 04/01/1985 6 2 8 Yes

264 1623189 HAJIRAM BEEVI J F BCM 06/01/1984 6 2 8 Yes

265 1623205 MAHESWARAN K M MBC/DNC 18/05/1987 6 2 8 Yes

266 1621085 DEEPA LAKSHMI T F BC 12/09/1981 6 2 8 Yes

267 1636929 KOTHAI N S F OC 14/09/1978 5 2 7 Yes

268 1616688 THIRUMAVALAVAN A M MBC/DNC 06/07/1985 5 2 7 Yes

269 1621253 KANCHANA S F BC 28/08/1979 5 2 7 Yes

270 1616663 DEEPA S F MBC/DNC 23/01/1977 5 2 7 Yes

271 1609122 PITCHUMANI ANGAYARKANNI S F BC 26/06/1979 5 2 7 Yes

272 1640525 MAHENDRAN S M SC 05/11/1976 5 2 7 Yes

273 1609162 KAVITHA S F BC 13/07/1981 5 2 7 Yes273 1609162 KAVITHA S F BC 13/07/1981 5 2 7 Yes
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274 1609173 MUTHAMILSELVI P F SC 03/08/1982 5 2 7 Yes

275 1609260 MOHANAMBAL S F BC 20/04/1977 5 2 7 Yes

276 1609263 SUGANTHI J F BC 24/01/1974 5 2 7 Yes

277 1639734 SHAREEFA PARVEEN P F BCM 08/09/1977 5 2 7 Yes

278 1639633 SOPHIA NAVIS MARY D F BC 07/07/1974 5 2 7 WITH HELD
m.phil from prist university-
subject to verification of 
university recognition

279 1639578 SHIMI G F BC 15/02/1977 5 2 7 Yes

280 1639605 KIRUBA G F BC 05/06/1984 5 2 7 Yes

281 1639442 RAJU S M BC 20/06/1967 5 2 7 Y281 1639442 RAJU S M BC 20/06/1967 5 2 7 Yes

282 1643623 KALAISELVI C F BC 06/07/1975 5 2 7 Yes

283 1643561 MUTHUKUMAR P M BC 27/12/1987 5 2 7 Yes

284 1643514 RAMANI G F BC 29/08/1976 5 2 7 Yes

285 1637018 JEYALAKSHMI S F OC 16/05/1971 5 2 7 Yes
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286 1637019 RAVIYA K F BCM 20/06/1976 5 2 7 Yes

287 1636944 MAIDHILI B F BC 13/11/1987 5 2 7 Yes

288 1636945 SUDHA RAMKUMAR A F BC 26/07/1975 5 2 7 Yes

289 1636948 UMAMAHESWARI G F OC 23/09/1973 5 2 7 Yes

290 1636968 KALAIVANI C F BC 17/02/1981 5 2 7 Yes

291 1601715 MUTHU LAKSHMI S F BC 04/05/1976 5 2 7 Yes

292 1605524 DURAIRAJ A M SC 16/02/1977 5 2 7 Yes

293 1605554 JANAKI M F OC 07/03/1981 5 2 7 Yes

294 1605594 SHANTHI G F BC 15/01/1978 5 2 7 Yes

295 1605613 GOPAL N M SC 19/01/1973 5 2 7 Yes

296 1630542 SHANTHI P F MBC/DNC 01/02/1978 5 2 7 Yes

297 1630545 RAJESWARI G F MBC/DNC 21/03/1980 5 2 7 Yes

298 1630503 UDHAYA SHREE S F MBC/DNC 16/06/1966 5 2 7 Yes298 1630503 UDHAYA SHREE S F MBC/DNC 16/06/1966 5 2 7 Yes
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299 1630526 THIRUGNANASAMBANDHA MURTHY A M MBC/DNC 21/05/1976 5 2 7 Yes

300 1601273 SARAVANAN M M BC 26/06/1972 5 2 7 Yes

301 1601155 LALITHA S F MBC/DNC 03/12/1973 5 2 7 Yes

302 1601158 THAMARAISELVI B F BC 06/08/1972 5 2 7 Yes

303 1601165 RAJESWARI N F OC 17/03/1971 5 2 7 Yes

304 1601179 MANIMALA R F BC 22/11/1984 5 2 7 Yes

305 1601222 VIJAYALAKSHMI M F MBC/DNC 18/06/1979 5 2 7 Yes

306 1601223 ANEEZ FATHIMA A F BCM 22/05/1980 5 2 7 Yes

307 1601225 VASANTHI P F BC 05/05/1982 6 1 7 Yes

308 1630689 ANTOINETTE AROUL JEYANTHI S F OC 07/11/1967 5 2 7 Yes

309 1630690 JAMES RAJ A M M BC 29/04/1971 5 2 7 Yes

310 1630798 RAJAN BABU T M SC 30/01/1984 5 2 7 Yes

311 1640545 JOSEPHINE ANITHA A F BC 30/07/1973 5 2 7 Yes311 1640545 JOSEPHINE ANITHA A F BC 30/07/1973 5 2 7 Yes
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312 1641502 SUDHA D F MBC/DNC 04/05/1980 5 2 7 Yes

313 1641520 KARTHIK P M MBC/DNC 14/07/1987 5 2 7 Yes

314 1641523 HARIKRISHNA PRABU S M SC P 03/12/1983 5 2 7 Yes

315 1637631 ANTONY S ALEXANDER M BC 12/09/1977 5 2 7 Yes

316 1637635 VIJAYA S F MBC/DNC 27/12/1974 5 2 7 Yes

317 1637656 DEEPA S T F BC 27/07/1978 5 2 7 Yes

318 1601507 VASANTHA I F SC 03/08/1978 5 2 7 Yes

319 1601035 WILSON S M BC 17/03/1968 5 2 7 Yes

320 1601061 RAMALAKSHMI   KANTHIMATHI V F MBC/DNC 26/12/1975 5 2 7 Yes

321 1637583 SHAJI B M OC 04/03/1980 5 2 7 Yes

322 1637504 VARALAKSHMI R F MBC/DNC 12/10/1981 5 2 7 Yes

323 1623219 MICHAEL KAMARAJ D M BC 30/09/1975 5 2 7 Yes

324 1623240 SAI GEETHA J F BC 25/04/1976 5 2 7 Yes324 1623240 SAI GEETHA J F BC 25/04/1976 5 2 7 Yes
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325 1623248 LUCIA AGNES BEENA T F BC 08/10/1972 5 2 7 Yes

326 1623249 BHUVANESWARI K F MBC/DNC 06/03/1977 5 2 7 Yes

327 1623250 JUDE NIRMAL V M BC 06/03/1975 5 2 7 Yes

328 1601372 JASMINE LOIS EBENEZER P F BC 06/07/1969 5 2 7 Yes

329 1623169 PADMAPRIYA S F BC 11/05/1978 5 2 7 Yes

330 1623109 ANGAYARKANNI D F BC 07/01/1978 5 2 7 Yes

331 1623117 KOKILAVANI T F BC 07/05/1977 5 2 7 Yes

332 1623118 SURIYA S F SC 10/03/1984 5 2 7 Yes

333 1623130 KALPANA N F OC 28/04/1975 5 2 7 Yes

334 1623194 FATHIMA BIBI K F BCM P 27/02/1970 5 2 7 Yes

335 1603554 BAVITHRA M F BC 12/08/1976 5 2 7 Yes

336 1603561 RUBIA SMILIE D F BC 05/02/1983 5 2 7 Yes

337 1603562 SOWMYAYANI S F BC 21/06/1989 6 1 7 Yes337 1603562 SOWMYAYANI S F BC 21/06/1989 6 1 7 Yes

Page 27 of 65



Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

338 1600351 HARI KUMAR K M OC 13/06/1976 5 2 7 Yes

339 1600258 FERDINAND CHRISTOPHER A M BC 27/07/1977 5 2 7 Yes

340 1600277 SMITHA V F BC 15/04/1978 5 2 7 Yes

341 1600292 JEYA SUTHA M F BC 30/07/1980 5 2 7 Yes

342 1628041 THIYAGARAJAN S M BC 29/06/1975 5 2 7 Yes

343 1603653 RANICHITRA A F BC 07/11/1976 5 2 7 Yes

344 1603654 MERCY RANI A F BC 20/05/1975 5 2 7 Yes

345 1603769 MARIA PACKIAM S F BC 04/02/1979 5 2 7 Yes

346 1603827 JAPHNE A F BC 17/05/1979 5 2 7 Yes

347 1611310 KANAGALAKSHMI K F BC 05/05/1976 5 2 7 Yes

348 1616297 PUSHPALATHA M F BC 23/03/1979 5 2 7 Yes

349 1601377 PREMALATHA A F SC 21/12/1981 5 2 7 Yes

350 1607520 BOBBY M F BC 26/02/1983 5 2 7 Yes350 1607520 BOBBY M F BC 26/02/1983 5 2 7 Yes
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351 1620414 RAMESH S M BC 05/11/1975 5 2 7 Yes

352 1620488 JAYALAKSHMI V F MBC/DNC 30/12/1972 5 2 7 Yes

353 1620490 AKILA M F BC 21/03/1980 5 2 7 Yes

354 1620515 MOHAMED YOONUS M M BCM 08/06/1977 5 2 7 Yes

355 1604510 PRASATH M M SC 15/04/1982 5 2 7 Yes

356 1604528 RANI S F SC 04/05/1976 5 2 7 Yes

357 1604541 NAGAJOTHI N F BC 27/02/1978 5 2 7 Yes

358 1600719 BOOMA P F BC 04/12/1983 5 2 7 Yes

359 1617591 NANDHINI P F BC 19/07/1978 5 2 7 Yes

360 1617596 VIJAYASARATHI A F BC 15/05/1981 5 2 7 Yes

361 1617538 KAVITHA K K F BC 05/05/1975 5 2 7 Yes

362 1617569 CHINNUSAMY M M BC 06/01/1973 5 2 7 Yes

363 1601002 BHUVANESWARI M F MBC/DNC 02/03/1979 5 2 7 Yes363 1601002 BHUVANESWARI M F MBC/DNC 02/03/1979 5 2 7 Yes
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364 1601018 FATIMA PARVIN M H           G F BCM 28/07/1978 5 2 7 Yes

365 1633440 SHOBARANI G F BC 15/04/1975 5 2 7 Yes

366 1633441 JASMINE PRISKILLA D F BC 20/07/1977 5 2 7 Yes

367 1629328 MATHURAMBIGAI G F BC 07/05/1976 5 2 7 Yes

368 1629398 PRIYA G F BC 03/04/1979 5 2 7 Yes

369 1629411 BHUVANESWARI C F BC 26/07/1982 5 2 7 Yes

370 1643726 SENTHIL S M BC 15/08/1975 5 2 7 Yes

371 1608762 MUTHUCHAMY K M BC 12/04/1973 5 2 7 Yes

372 1608775 SUBHASHINI S F SC 26/05/1978 5 2 7 Yes

373 1608743 VASUMATHY M F BC 06/06/1976 5 2 7 Yes

374 1600099 PAZHANIKUMAR K M OC 25/05/1973 5 2 7 Yes

375 1601318 MERCY J F BC 21/05/1976 5 2 7 Yes

376 1601331 ANGELINE NANCY SOPHIA A F BC 02/12/1981 5 2 7 Yes376 1601331 ANGELINE NANCY SOPHIA A F BC 02/12/1981 5 2 7 Yes
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377 1601353 SUJATHA L F BC 07/08/1975 5 2 7 Yes

378 1600038 ANNADHASON A M MBC/DNC 05/06/1973 5 2 7 Yes

379 1600077 PREMALATHA M S F BC 02/12/1973 5 2 7 Yes

380 1611174 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F BC 02/06/1975 5 2 7 Yes

381 1611059 JEYABHARATHI C F BC 06/05/1977 5 2 7 Yes

382 1611060 SIVAGAMISUNDARI C F BC 01/11/1981 5 2 7 Yes

383 1611061 JOHNY ARCHANA R F SC 05/02/1985 5 2 7 Yes

384 1611115 GAYATHRI M F BC 06/03/1981 5 2 7 Yes

385 1611123 SUDHA D F BC 27/03/1979 5 2 7 Yes

386 1611134 JEYANTHID F BC 04/09/1985 5 2 7 Yes

387 1608849 SUBHASHINI A F BC 22/03/1979 5 2 7 Yes

388 1617664 PRIYA V F BC 25/07/1984 5 2 7 Yes

389 1608825 MEENAKSHI SUNDARI P F BC 30/07/1974 5 2 7 Yes389 1608825 MEENAKSHI SUNDARI P F BC 30/07/1974 5 2 7 Yes

Page 31 of 65



Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

390 1639196 ANITHA K F OC 21/06/1971 5 2 7 Yes

391 1631165 ROSHNARA BANU S F BC 07/12/1980 5 2 7 Yes

392 1631166 JENO SANDANA BRINA ROUVIER F F BC 05/04/1980 5 2 7 Yes

393 1639134 SERIN J F BC 19/05/1981 5 2 7 Yes

394 1639137 NESTER JEYAKUMAR M M MBC/DNC 25/07/1969 5 2 7 Yes

395 1639138 VENKATA LAKSHMI S F OC 29/08/1974 5 2 7 Yes

396 1639152 MARY IVY DEEPA I S F BC 17/05/1979 5 2 7 Yes

397 1639130 BHARATHIDASON S M BC 06/01/1982 5 2 7 Yes

398 1638485 SARAVANAN G M SC 05/07/1977 5 2 7 Yes

399 1638595 SELVAM S M SC 07/07/1981 5 2 7 Yes

400 1614655 BOOBATHIRAJ R M MBC/DNC 19/01/1979 5 2 7 Yes

401 1637234 JEBA PRIYA J F BC   15/04/1981 5 2 7 Yes

402 1637291 KAVITHA S F OC 02/03/1974 5 2 7 Yes402 1637291 KAVITHA S F OC 02/03/1974 5 2 7 Yes
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403 1637292 SRIDEIVANAI NAGARAJAN F BC 09/02/1973 5 2 7 Yes

404 1637298 ANJUGAM S F SC 06/06/1978 5 2 7 Yes

405 1631216 VENKATALAKSHMI M F SC 01/11/1978 5 2 7 Yes

406 1628105 RAMYA S F BC 05/12/1982 5 2 7 Yes

407 1628119 ANANTHA A M MBC/DNC 30/07/1976 5 2 7 Yes

408 1628182 NESAMALAR R F BC 20/06/1982 5 2 7 Yes

409 1628224 SUBHA R F BC 27/05/1979 5 2 7 Yes

410 1616070 SRIDHAR A M MBC/DNC 14/09/1972 5 2 7 Yes

411 1616039 KALPANA P F BC 19/06/1979 5 2 7 Yes

412 1637319 THYAGARAJ M M SC 15/12/1972 5 2 7 Yes

413 1637335 MARY CATHERINE J F OC 05/11/1981 5 2 7 Yes

414 1615613 NAVANEETHAKUMAR V M M BC 19/03/1979 5 2 7 Yes

415 1615137 KAVITHA M F BC 27/05/1983 5 2 7 Yes415 1615137 KAVITHA M F BC 27/05/1983 5 2 7 Yes
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416 1613022 VARADARAJAN T M SC 17/12/1971 5 2 7 Yes

417 1613023 ANNAKKODI P S F BC 03/12/1976 5 2 7 Yes

418 1613093 SATHIYABAMA  T F MBC/DNC 25/05/1971 5 2 7 Yes

419 1631519 ARUNKUMAR M M BC 27/06/1981 5 2 7 Yes

420 1631521 SANKAR K M BC 06/05/1973 5 2 7 Yes

421 1631522 SURESH KUMAR K P M BC 29/06/1974 5 2 7 Yes

422 1631531 NANDHINI T F MBC/DNC 31/01/1973 5 2 7 Yes

423 1630931 ARUL MURUGAN S M MBC/DNC 17/03/1979 5 2 7 Yes

424 1630983 CHITRA M F SC 23/04/1982 5 2 7 Yes

425 1633183 VINODHINI P F BC 30/01/1977 5 2 7 Yes

426 1633184 RAJANANDAN N S M BC 06/09/1981 5 2 7 Yes

427 1615201 KRISHNA SUDHA M F BC 25/11/1980 5 2 7 Yes

428 1636807 SHARMILA S F SC 01/03/1983 5 2 7 Yes428 1636807 SHARMILA S F SC 01/03/1983 5 2 7 Yes
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429 1636838 KASTHURI BAI P T F BC 08/04/1974 5 2 7 Yes

430 1615047 MOHANA S J F BC 09/03/1978 5 2 7 Yes

431 1626560 MAHALAKSHMI S F OC 28/05/1975 5 2 7 Yes

432 1639876 RAJI S F MBC/DNC 24/11/1978 5 2 7 Yes

433 1634702 KAMALAKANNAN T M OC 23/11/1972 5 2 7 Yes

434 1639915 REXLINE S J F BC 04/09/1972 5 2 7 Yes

435 1639969 GAYATHIRI P F BC 05/12/1975 5 2 7 Yes

436 1639980 KRISHNAN R M OC 21/06/1968 5 2 7 Yes

437 1626569 ADHISELVAM A M MBC/DNC 02/10/1973 5 2 7 Yes

438 1609083 JEYALAKSHMI K S F BC 26/05/1977 5 2 7 Yes

439 1608906 URMILA T S F BC 05/09/1977 5 2 7 Yes

440 1608947 UMAYAPARVATHI V F MBC/DNC 28/05/1973 5 2 7 Yes

441 1608957 ANURATHA R F BC 05/03/1968 5 2 7 Yes441 1608957 ANURATHA R F BC 05/03/1968 5 2 7 Yes
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442 1608992 ANITHA D F BC 20/11/1979 5 2 7 Yes

443 1609010 VIJAYASANKARI S F BC 26/10/1974 5 2 7 Yes

444 1608580 RAJASARAVANAKUMAR K M BC 07/09/1979 5 2 7 Yes

445 1608730 GIRIJA M F BC 25/05/1976 5 2 7 Yes

446 1608691 SUKANYA J F SC 18/03/1976 5 2 7 Yes

447 1608703 KALA S F BC 15/05/1978 5 2 7 Yes

448 1641616 ARUN NEHRU T M SC 14/06/1984 6 1 7 Yes

449 1641619 GEORGE LOUIS RAJA A M BC 23/04/1978 5 2 7 Yes

450 1641620 MARIA DOMINIC M M OC 26/07/1973 5 2 7 Yes

451 1641713 SUMATHI N F BC 05/12/1986 6 1 7 Yes

452 1641545 SIVAGAMI S F BC 05/10/1979 5 2 7 Yes

453 1609804 VAISHNAVI K F BC 13/09/1986 5 2 7 Yes

454 1641560 KRISHNAKUMAR V M MBC/DNC 05/07/1984 5 2 7 Yes454 1641560 KRISHNAKUMAR V M MBC/DNC 05/07/1984 5 2 7 Yes
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455 1641594 UMA S F MBC/DNC 22/07/1977 5 2 7 Yes

456 1624073 SRIDEVI K F BC 06/11/1977 5 2 7 Yes

457 1628295 NETHAJI S V M SC 29/05/1975 5 2 7 Yes

458 1629022 SATHIYA R F MBC/DNC 26/11/1983 5 2 7 Yes

459 1629034 SHANMUGAM M M BC 06/10/1981 5 2 7 Yes

460 1623917 TAMILARASI B F BC 23/03/1972 5 2 7 Yes

461 1633057 RAJALAKSHMI L F MBC/DNC 12/10/1982 5 2 7 Yes

462 1633059 SASIKALA G F MBC/DNC 11/05/1979 5 2 7 Yes

463 1633072 VIJAYAKUMAR S M BC 15/05/1969 5 2 7 Yes

464 1633096 NITHYALAKSHMI N F BC 07/03/1982 5 2 7 Yes

465 1606715 MEENAKSHI V F BC 07/01/1981 5 2 7 Yes

466 1606593 SANTHI N F BC 15/07/1970 5 2 7 Yes

467 1637162 SHOBANA G F BC 06/11/1978 5 2 7 Yes467 1637162 SHOBANA G F BC 06/11/1978 5 2 7 Yes
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468 1640071 VELUCHAMY M M SCA 05/04/1985 5 2 7 Yes

469 1606605 VETHA S                    E F BC 01/06/1976 5 2 7 Yes

470 1606610 NANCY BEAULAH R F BC 13/07/1978 5 2 7 Yes

471 1606625 VIJAYALAKSHMI R F MBC/DNC 25/02/1977 5 2 7 Yes

472 1638108 JANAKI V F BC 11/12/1972 5 2 7 Yes

473 1638154 BIRUNDA ANTOINETTE MARY J F BC 21/08/1978 5 2 7 Yes

474 1634511 ALBERT ANTONY RAJ S M BC 18/03/1973 5 2 7 Yes

475 1634512 CHANDRA KALA S F MBC/DNC 07/08/1977 5 2 7 Yes

476 1623274 MOHAMED ASHAR ALI A M BCM 29/12/1973 5 2 7 Yes

477 1636687 USHA NAIDU S F BC 21/04/1973 5 2 7 Yes

478 1636727 ANEETHA A S F BC 30/08/1973 5 2 7 Yes

479 1636750 SOOSAI MARTIN V M BC 14/04/1970 5 2 7 Yes

480 1636768 KRISHNAKUMAR D M MBC/DNC 30/05/1970 5 2 7 Yes480 1636768 KRISHNAKUMAR D M MBC/DNC 30/05/1970 5 2 7 Yes
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481 1636794 JESUDOSS M M BC 06/07/1977 5 2 7 Yes

482 1623277 LALITHA DEVI V F BC 08/10/1981 6 1 7 Yes

483 1623309 VIJAYALAKSHMI R F BC 20/06/1979 5 2 7 Yes

484 1623311 RAJALAKSHMI R F BC 06/04/1986 5 2 7 Yes

485 1623352 KALYANASUNDARAM K M BC 06/10/1970 5 2 7 Yes

486 1609653 ANNIE PETRONILLA S F BC 25 /02/1978 5 2 7 Yes

487 1615565 CHELLAMMAL M F OC 06/10/1974 5 2 7 Yes

488 1639283 KAVITHA C F OC 22/11/1975 5 2 7 Yes

489 1637958 BIJEE LAKSHMAN F OC 30/06/1974 5 2 7 Yes

490 1615579 HEMALATHA S F BC 20/05/1978 5 2 7 Yes

491 1637840 RIAZ AHAMED H M BCM 05/09/1983 5 2 7 WITH HELD
m.phil from prist university-
subject to verification of 
university recognition

492 1637868 AMOS BABU G M SC 11/04/1971 5 2 7 Yes
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493 1637965 RAMPRASAD R M BC 09/11/1976 5 2 7 Yes

494 1637988 RABEEK ANSARI A M BCM P 06/02/1974 5 2 7 Yes

495 1638231 ULAGANATHAN G M MBC/DNC 23/06/1972 5 2 7 Yes

496 1614350 RAVI D M BC 29/05/1976 5 2 7 Yes

497 1627685 RAVIKUMAR M M SC 30/11/1972 5 2 7 Yes

498 1614280 NANDHINI M F MBC/DNC 09/09/1978 5 2 7 Yes

499 1613148 SASIKUMAR M M BC 06/05/1976 5 2 7 Yes

500 1614219 BHARATHI E F SC 13/05/1980 5 2 7 Yes

501 1629113 UMA V F MBC/DNC 03/07/1972 5 2 7 Yes

502 1623009 UMADEVI R F BC 19/05/1972 5 2 7 Yes

503 1626741 VENKATESAN T M OC 07/07/1972 5 2 7 Yes

504 1629082 ANANDHI R F OC 20/05/1978 5 2 7 Yes

505 1629086 TAMILARASI N F MBC/DNC P 01/08/1981 5 2 7 Yes505 1629086 TAMILARASI N F MBC/DNC P 01/08/1981 5 2 7 Yes
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506 1612962 THILAGAM K F BC 22/05/1972 5 2 7 Yes

507 1612977 GOMATHI S F OC 19/07/1974 5 2 7 Yes

508 1612937 LAKSHMI K F OC 14/12/1979 5 2 7 Yes

509 1636558 TAMILARASI P F MBC/DNC 06/09/1976 5 2 7 Yes

510 1636567 DEEPALAKSHMI R F BC 07/07/1979 5 2 7 Yes

511 1613665 ANAND T R M BC 18/11/1983 5 2 7 Yes

512 1636533 ABIRAMI S F BC 25/01/1972 5 2 7 Yes

513 1636534 RAVANDOSS D M SC 11/12/1973 5 2 7 Yes

514 1620196 SELVAN K M BC 14/06/1975 5 2 7 Yes

515 1620197 JOTHI M F BC 10/01/1969 5 2 7 Yes

516 1620325 ROJA RAMANI N F BC 18/06/1979 5 2 7 Yes

517 1636609 VANATHI J F MBC/DNC 21/05/1969 5 2 7 Yes

518 1631602 ARAVINDHAN M M BC 24/01/1983 5 2 7 Yes518 1631602 ARAVINDHAN M M BC 24/01/1983 5 2 7 Yes
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519 1631611 EDITH DHORA SELVANAYAGAM J D F BC 04/06/1977 5 2 7 Yes

520 1612519 LAKSHMI KALPANA ROY K F BC 26/12/1979 5 2 7 Yes

521 1631651 UDHAYAKUMAR U M BC 29/06/1982 5 2 7 Yes

522 1606904 JEYALAKSHMI K F BC 07/08/1978 5 2 7 Yes

523 1606906 RAMKUMAR M M BC 13/05/1973 5 2 7 Yes

524 1606750 VENGATESHKUMAR R M BC 26/02/1983 5 2 7 Yes

525 1606796 RABIQUE RAJA R M BC 02/12/1986 5 2 7 Yes

526 1606852 VENI S F BC 25/05/1989 5 2 7 Yes

527 1627585 BHUVANESWARI D F BC 17/04/1981 5 2 7 Yes

528 1627586 BOMMI K F BC 07/08/1978 5 2 7 Yes

529 1627628 SURESH G M MBC/DNC 20/05/1971 5 2 7 Yes

530 1633579 RAJALAKSHMI C N F MBC/DNC 09/10/1978 5 2 7 Yes

531 1633656 SHARIFA K F BCM 30/01/1975 5 2 7 Yes531 1633656 SHARIFA K F BCM 30/01/1975 5 2 7 Yes
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532 1606735 PANDIAMMAL V F BC 04/01/1979 5 2 7 Yes

533 1623067 EZHIL P F MBC/DNC 18/05/1979 5 2 7 Yes

534 1622014 MAHENDIRAN A M BC 04/05/1974 5 2 7 Yes

535 1615089 SARAVANAN T M M BC 11/12/1978 5 2 7 Yes

536 1621007 PUSHPARANI N           W F BC 06/10/1975 5 2 7 Yes

537 1621025 SHANMUGAPRIYA M F BC 03/11/1981 5 2 7 Yes

538 1609473 AMUTHA S F SC 12/11/1978 5 2 7 Yes

539 1609503 RAMESH KUMAR M M BC 15/04/1972 5 2 7 Yes

540 1618506 SASEEKALA M F BC 06/06/1981 5 2 7 Yes

541 1609357 JOICE RATHINAM E F BC 05/10/1984 5 2 7 Yes

542 1614495 MUTHAMIZH SELVAN A M BC 05/02/1977 5 2 7 Yes

543 1608524 CHITRA DEVI T F BC 05/05/1980 5 2 7 Yes

544 1608528 SURESH S M SC 19/05/1984 5 2 7 Yes544 1608528 SURESH S M SC 19/05/1984 5 2 7 Yes
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545 1639044 GEETHA LAKSHMI N F OC 19/05/1979 5 2 7 Yes

546 1639045 SHATHYA B F BC 15/03/1980 5 2 7 Yes

547 1639050 NISHA V F BC 02/06/1983 5 2 7 Yes

548 1607636 SIVAKAMI K F SC 20/07/1982 5 2 7 Yes

549 1612817 DURGA DEVI C R F BC 10/02/1982 5 2 7 Yes

550 1612829 UMADEVI N F BC 05/12/1974 5 2 7 Yes

551 1612788 THANGASELVI G F BC 12/03/1984 5 2 7 Yes

552 1618818 MEKALA R F BC 09/08/1985 5 2 7 Yes

553 1616589 JANARTHANAN V M BC 20/05/1984 5 2 7 Yes

554 1616353 POONGODI D F BC 06/09/1979 5 2 7 Yes

555 1616390 PRABHU R M MBC/DNC 02/12/1979 5 2 7 Yes

556 1616393 MAYILVAGANAN G M SC 17/06/1973 5 2 7 Yes

557 1606545 PRABAKAR T M BC 20/05/1979 5 2 7 Yes557 1606545 PRABAKAR T M BC 20/05/1979 5 2 7 Yes

Page 44 of 65



Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

558 1616196 BHARATHI M F BC 15/01/1982 5 2 7 Yes

559 1612901 BALASUBRAMANIAN A M MBC/DNC 04/01/1970 5 2 7 Yes

560 1625501 PUNITHARAJA K M BC 16/02/1971 5 2 7 Yes

561 1625507 VASUNTHIRA DEVI N F BC 15/03/1976 5 2 7 Yes

562 1625538 NAGARATHINAM A F BC 11/06/1977 5 2 7 Yes

563 1623584 SATHEES KUMAR B M BC 29/06/1976 5 2 7 Yes

564 1616220 JENSILA SMILE A F BC 24/04/1976 5 2 7 Yes

565 1609110 SOFIA G F BC 06/07/1977 5 2 7 Yes

566 1624092 RAJA A M BC 20/07/1978 5 2 7 Yes

567 1624095 RIZWANA A F BCM 17/11/1985 6 0 6 Yes

568 1616115 KANAGAVALLI R F BC 06/11/1981 6 0 6 Yes

569 1616379 DHEEPA G F BC 23/10/1980 6 0 6 Yes

570 1618505 PARIMALA M F MBC/DNC 31/07/1981 5 1 6 Yes570 1618505 PARIMALA M F MBC/DNC 31/07/1981 5 1 6 Yes
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m.phil from prist university-
571 1601226 SANTHANA DEVI G F BC 05/07/1985 5 1 6 WITH HELD

p p y
subject to verification of 
university recognition                 

572 1627765 UMARANI G F BC 25/01/1980 5 1 6 Yes

573 1612922 SHANTHI P F BC 01/03/1979 5 1 6 Yes573 1612922 SHANTHI P F BC 01/03/1979 5 1 6 Yes

574 1623937 MADHUMATHI C F BC 24/08/1987 6 0 6 Yes

575 1624034 KALPANA B F OC 20/08/1970 5 1 6 Yes

576 1628359 SILAMBARASAN G M BC 06/03/1986 6 0 6 Yes

577 1609782 HEMA D F SC 04/05/1988 5 1 6 Yes

578 1608946 VASANTHAKUMARI P F BC 20/07/1983 5 1 6 Y578 1608946 VASANTHAKUMARI P F BC 20/07/1983 5 1 6 Yes

579 1640264 HEMA R F BC 09/07/1988 6 0 6 Yes

580 1633203 YAMINI A C F SCA 09/08/1989 6 0 6 Yes

581 1631045 PIRUTHIVIRAJAN A M MBC/DNC 06/02/1987 6 0 6 WITH HELD
 Two Different Community 
Certificates-Subject to 
verification

582 1600522 ANITA JASMINE R F BC 06/09/1986 5 1 6 Yes
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583 1616033 SARAVANAN D M BC 05/01/1980 5 1 6 Yes

584 1637271 VENKATESWARI V F BC 21/03/1985 5 1 6 Yes

585 1637273 GAYATHRI G F BC 12/03/1982 5 1 6 Yes

586 1639199 LINA S F BC 20/10/1986 6 0 6 Yes

587 1633472 KALAIVANI B F BC 12/07/1981 5 1 6 Yes

588 1617522 DEEPA O F BC 27/05/1978 5 1 6 Yes

589 1604565 RAMESH K M SC 15/05/1978 5 1 6 Yes

590 1616926 GANDHIRAJA V M SC 12/06/1978 5 1 6 Yes

591 1620372 SATHYA K F BC 05/11/1985 6 0 6 Yes

592 1620387 ANNALAKSHMI MU F OC 20/07/1980 5 1 6 Yes

593 1611341 CHANDRAKALA P F BC P 07/03/1985 6 0 6 Yes

594 1603707 SUTHA K F BC 02/10/1982 5 1 6 Yes

595 1627948 SURESH S M MBC/DNC 04/05/1985 6 0 6 Yes595 1627948 SURESH S M MBC/DNC 04/05/1985 6 0 6 Yes
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596 1600294 JEBARAJA THANGAM J F BC 27/03/1985 6 0 6 Yes

597 1603523 SELVARANI P F BC 05/05/1985 6 0 6 Yes

598 1613995 PARTHASARATHI J M OC 06/03/1987 6 0 6 Yes

599 1614111 KAVITHA D F BC 20/05/1980 5 1 6 WITH HELD coreection in experince 
certificate-subject to verfication 

600 1630729 MAHESWARI C F BC 03/09/1975 6 0 6 Yes

601 1601192 REGITA THANGAM A F BC 09/07/1977 6 0 6 Yes

602 1629523 PRAKASH M MBC/DNC 20/09/1983 5 1 6 Yes

603 1605560 AARTHY S F BC 28/02/1984 5 1 6 Yes

604 1643618 ANAND S M SC 07/06/1985 5 1 6 Yes

605 1639490 KALPANA D F BC 21/04/1979 5 1 6 Yes

606 1609158 UMMAL SARIBA BEGUM T F BCM 20/05/1987 6 0 6 Yes

607 1616732 VINCENT AROKIAM ARUL RAJA V M BC 01/06/1974 5 1 6 Yes

608 1616808 GOWTHAMARAYATHIRUMAL P M SCA 09/07/1988 5 0 5 Yes608 1616808 GOWTHAMARAYATHIRUMAL P M SCA 09/07/1988 5 0 5 Yes
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609 1616716 AMAAN C M BCM 01/09/1980 5 0 5 Yes

610 1640541 MADHIVADHANAN J M MBC/DNC 03/10/1977 5 0 5 Yes

611 1639684 SAMUTHIRA PANDIAN M M SC 02/04/1984 5 0 5 Yes

612 1609271 UMA MAGESWARI R F BC 21/05/1983 5 0 5 Yes

613 1609302 ISWARYA R F BC 06/05/1989 5 0 5 Yes

614 1639501 PADMA S F OC 30/05/1980 5 0 5 Yes

615 1639471 SAKUL HAMEED S M BCM 15/05/1974 5 0 5 Yes

616 1639479 MEHARUNNISA M F BCM 30/08/1987 5 0 5 Yes

617 1639533 SWEETLINE PRIYA E F OC 29/05/1986 5 0 5 Yes

618 1639539 M R RAMESH M BC 02/03/1984 5 0 5 Yes

619 1636870 RAJESWARI R F BC 20/12/1978 5 0 5 Yes

620 1643620 MANJULA DEVI K F BC 29/06/1980 5 0 5 Yes

621 1621045 SUBHA P F BC 12/05/1985 5 0 5 Yes621 1621045 SUBHA P F BC 12/05/1985 5 0 5 Yes
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622 1621077 BHAVANI P F SC 15/03/1979 5 0 5 Yes

623 1636997 THINAKARAN K M BC 23/03/1977 5 0 5 Yes

624 1601298 HEPZI JEYA PUSHPARANI I F BC 10/08/1976 5 0 5 Yes

625 1630507 GOPINATH V M MBC/DNC 14/01/1987 5 0 5 Yes

626 1630602 BALAMURUGAN V M BC 15/07/1970 5 0 5 Yes

627 1630603 MURUGAVEL P M MBC/DNC 21/03/1978 5 0 5 Yes

628 1630604 JAYALAKSHMI K F BC 03/05/1983 5 0 5 Yes

629 1630645 ANANDHI T F MBC/DNC 25/06/1974 5 0 5 Yes

630 1601103 JAYAKUMAR D M BC 03/01/1975 5 0 5 Yes

631 1601113 NARGIS A F BCM 21/05/1978 5 0 5 Yes

632 1630742 SANGEETHA M F SC 06/08/1986 5 0 5 Yes

633 1630707 BANUMATHI S F BC 06/09/1973 5 0 5 Yes

634 1614149 PARTHIBAN R M SC 05/09/1989 5 0 5 Yes634 1614149 PARTHIBAN R M SC 05/09/1989 5 0 5 Yes
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635 1613915 MUTHULAKSHMI A F BC 29/01/1975 5 0 5 Yes

636 1637457 SAIRA THABASUM S F BCM 01/08/1976 5 0 5 Yes

637 1614039 SUNDAR C M BC 19/05/1985 5 0 5 Yes

638 1601072 VINITHA P F BC 07/08/1978 5 0 5 Yes

639 1601418 PUSHPALATHA L F MBC/DNC 22/06/1989 5 0 5 Yes

640 1601374 JAI RUBY F BC 23/07/1975 5 0 5 Yes

641 1627961 VIDHYA S F MBC/DNC 10/07/1980 5 0 5 Yes

642 1603722 RAJAN S M BC 14/04/1976 5 0 5 Yes

643 1612016 HELGA SELVIN S F BC 06/06/1987 5 0 5 Yes

644 1612037 DEEPAK U M OC 12/12/1980 5 0 5 Yes

645 1616954 VEENA K F MBC/DNC 09/12/1979 5 0 5 Yes

646 1604566 KUMARESAN P S M BC P 29/03/1985 5 0 5 Yes

647 1601030 SHUNMUGAM S M BC 06/12/1974 5 0 5 Yes647 1601030 SHUNMUGAM S M BC 06/12/1974 5 0 5 Yes
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648 1633400 AKBAR BASHA SK M BCM 21/12/1988 5 0 5 Yes

649 1617656 TAMILSELVAN P M SC 07/12/1988 5 0 5 Yes

650 1617802 MANIMEGALAI N F MBC/DNC 02/12/1987 5 0 5 Yes

651 1639132 ARUN A M OC 16/11/1981 5 0 5 Yes

652 1639062 MANJULA S F OC 17/06/1983 5 0 5 Yes

653 1623823 VELMURUGA N P M SCA 05/06/1990 5 0 5 Yes

654 1623683 JEGATHESH AMALRAJ J M BC 09/04/1986 5 0 5 Yes

655 1637251 DEEPANCHAKKARAVARTHY K M MBC/DNC 20/03/1987 5 0 5 Yes

656 1643645 MOORTHY K M SCA 16/05/1987 5 0 5 Yes

657 1631137 VANDANA A F OC 25/04/1974 5 0 5 Yes

658 1616053 JAYANTHI S F BC 05/10/1976 5 0 5 Yes

659 1616064 NEELAVATHI G F MBC/DNC P 19/06/1985 5 0 5 Yes

660 1633341 AMUDHA PRABHA A F MBC/DNC 06/01/1976 5 0 5 Yes660 1633341 AMUDHA PRABHA A F MBC/DNC 06/01/1976 5 0 5 Yes
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661 1625722 SANTHANAKRISHNAN G M OC 20/11/1988 5 0 5 Yes

662 1625756 JAYASEELAN P M SC 20/04/1986 5 0 5 Yes

663 1630969 AJIT KUMAR M OC 02/07/1990 5 0 5 Yes

664 1630970 NIKHILA L M F OC P 07/01/1988 5 0 5 Yes

665 1640474 PUNITHAVATHY E F BC 14/09/1988 5 0 5 Yes

666 1630929 GOBINATH S M SC   28/12/1972 5 0 5 Yes

667 1640288 ELAVARASI J F BC 11/08/1983 5 0 5 Yes

668 1640392 MAHESH C M OC 14/09/1974 5 0 5 Yes

669 1640450 JOYLIN ZEFFORA A F BC 03/06/1989 5 0 5 Yes

670 1640021 PAPITHA K F SC 30/05/1986 5 0 5 Yes

671 1639916 THAVAMANI C F BC 07/10/1983 5 0 5 Yes

672 1639968 MAHALAKSHMI S F BC 14/02/1977 5 0 5 Yes

673 1639900 PREETHA PHILIP F BC 23/10/1977 5 0 5 Yes673 1639900 PREETHA PHILIP F BC 23/10/1977 5 0 5 Yes
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674 1639913 PRINCY CHRISTY A F BC 22/06/1980 5 0 5 Yes

675 1626703 UDAYAKUMARI T F SC 06/01/1984 5 0 5 WITH HELD
m.phil from prist university-
subject to verification of 
university recognition

676 1626563 KASTHURI S F BC 15/08/1984 5 0 5 Y676 1626563 KASTHURI S F BC 15/08/1984 5 0 5 Yes

677 1609052 SHARMILA S F BC 26/02/1986 5 0 5 Yes

678 1609107 VALLI V F MBC/DNC 16/02/1977 5 0 5 Yes

679 1608895 SUNDAR J M SC 05/07/1979 5 0 5 Yes

680 1608607 MUTHULAKSHMI N F SC 02/12/1985 5 0 5 Yes

681 1608626 ANUSHA AKRS F BC 14/02/1976 5 0 5 Yes

682 1608681 PRAVEENA P F BC 04/08/1980 5 0 5 Yes

683 1628388 PETCHIMUTHU R M BC 25/05/1985 5 0 5 Yes

684 1629049 RAJU V M SC 03/07/1985 5 0 5 Yes

685 1638059 POOJA RANI F OC 19/05/1982 5 0 5 Yes
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686 1638062 SEETHA R F BC 01/10/1989 5 0 5 Yes

687 1637984 MOHANASUNDARAM K M SC 20/05/1979 5 0 5 Yes

688 1639250 REHNA N F BC 11/06/1977 5 0 5 Yes

689 1639313 RANJANA S F MBC/DNC 23/03/1981 5 0 5 Yes

690 1639412 CHANDRASHEKAR R M BC 06/06/1972 5 0 5 Yes

691 1615567 ESWARI S F BC 25/05/1973 5 0 5 Yes

692 1640491 RENUKADEVI D F MBC/DNC 20/07/1980 5 0 5 Yes

693 1640081 MD TANVEERULLAH KHAN A M BCM 02/07/1991 5 0 5 Yes

694 1640242 NAGASUBRAMANIAN R M OC 31/12/1973 5 0 5 Yes

695 1627563 ARAVAZHI N M SC 10/02/1969 5 0 5 Yes

696 1627742 ANITHA L F BC 19/07/1978 5 0 5 Yes

697 1614429 ANUPAMA K F BC 14/06/1975 5 0 5 Yes

698 1620166 SADHANA S F MBC/DNC 15/06/1990 5 0 5 Yes698 1620166 SADHANA S F MBC/DNC 15/06/1990 5 0 5 Yes
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699 1636541 SARANYA K F SC 19/03/1989 5 0 5 Yes

700 1600170 RAKESH RAJA R K M SC 05/03/1989 5 0 5 Yes

701 1612534 VIJAYALAKSHMI PS F BC 26/05/1977 5 0 5 Yes

702 1636606 PAL AMUTHA K F SC 04/09/1981 5 0 5 Yes

703 1621003 RAJA S M MBC/DNC P 06/02/1980 5 0 5 Yes

704 1608504 MUTHULAKSHMI M F MBC/DNC 05/06/1979 5 0 5 Yes

705 1615090 CHITRA K F BC 05/08/1982 5 0 5 Yes

706 1614535 THAHIRA BANU V F BCM 05/01/1982 5 0 5 Yes

707 1622097 DEEPA R F SC 05/03/1978 5 0 5 Yes

708 1623052 TAJVAR FURZANA S F BCM 05/04/1971 5 0 5 Yes

709 1627643 JAMUNA S F BC 06/07/1983 5 0 5 Yes

710 1616454 SHANTHI D F BC 27/06/1972 5 0 5 Yes

711 1612760 KIRUTHIKA J F BC 18/06/1985 5 0 5 Yes711 1612760 KIRUTHIKA J F BC 18/06/1985 5 0 5 Yes
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712 1606527 VASANTHI R F BC 06/03/1977 5 0 5 Yes

713 1606505 KARTHEESWARAN S M BC 15/09/1986 5 0 5 Yes

714 1623606 KRISHNAKUMAR S M BC 10/07/1984 5 0 5 Yes

715 1623615 SASIKALADEVI N F MBC/DNC 21/05/1978 5 0 5 Yes

716 1625571 SHARMILA THIVYA ANANTHI R F BC 06/08/1976 5 0 5 Yes

717 1625594 BRINTHA R F SC 05/10/1989 5 0 5 Yes

718 1624148 SENTHIL KUMAR G M BC 05/08/1971 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

719 1612643 MUTHUMANI N F BC 24/08/1977 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

720 1618823 RAJESH SINGH S M BC 28/02/1978 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

721 1618825 MURUGANANDAM A M BC 05/02/1976 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

722 1618827 SAVITHA DEVI M F MBC/DNC 03/02/1981 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

723 1633704 RAMESH KUMAR G M BC 07/06/1970 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

724 1633705 HARIHARAN P M BC 23/10/1978 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
lifi i

724 1633705 HARIHARAN P M BC 23/10/1978 0 0 0 No
Qualification
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Does Not Possess Requisite 725 1633715 HAMSAVENI R F BC 06/01/1977 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

726 1633718 UDAYA SURIYA RAJKUMAR D M MBC/DNC 26/11/1982 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

727 1629074 ASHMITA AC F MBC/DNC 28/05/1980 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

728 1607507 VIJAYALAKSHMI CR F BC 06/11/1974 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

729 1638749 ARIVAZHAGI I F BC 23/07/1977 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

Does Not Possess Req isite 730 1638750 VASUGI I F BC 23/07/1977 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

731 1614501 JANET LOURDS RANI J F BC 11/06/1966 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

732 1609525 PRASANYA DEVI P F MBC/DNC 16/02/1987 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
QualificationQualification

733 1609548 KATHIRVEL V M MBC/DNC 25/06/1981 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

734 1631637 INDUMATHI D F BC P 28/05/1984 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

735 1642534 JAYASHEELA S F MBC/DNC 15/05/1980 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

736 1642536 SUDHA P F BC 12/11/1977 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

737 1620339 BUVANA V F BC 02/10/1984 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
lifi i

737 1620339 BUVANA V F BC 02/10/1984 0 0 0 No
Qualification
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738 1620190 MARIASTELLA A F BC 02/02/1981 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

739 1620230 THILIPKUMAR G M BC P 25/01/1982 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

740 1614214 KALYANI P F BC 06/04/1973 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
QualificationQ

741 1613136 ELAMPARITHI M M SC 23/07/1980 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

742 1638212 KANCHANAMALA V F SC 30/08/1974 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

Does Not Possess Req isite 743 1636805 RACHEL AMMUJAKSHI ROBERT S F BC 26/01/1981 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

744 1637067 RADHA R F OC 13/11/1969 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

745 1609660 SUJATHA S F BC 30/01/1987 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
QualificationQualification

746 1637829 VANI M F SC 12/12/1984 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

747 1609554 LAKSHMI PRIYA G F BC 20/07/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

748 1609587 V SENTHIL M BC 12/10/1971 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

749 1615541 SUDHARSAN M M BC 20/05/1979 0 0 0 WITH HELD
Ph.d from cmj university-   
subject to verification of 
university recognition                 
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Does Not Possess Requisite 750 1633764 GANGA DEVI M D F BC 23/09/1980 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

751 1633765 JOTHI LAKSHMI S F SC 14/09/1982 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

752 1633767 GEETHANJALI D F MBC/DNC 06/10/1987 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
QualificationQ

753 1628340 KAVITHA V F BC 25/06/1977 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

754 1633131 PRIYA A F MBC/DNC 23/04/1975 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

755 1626724 SASIKALA S F BC 12/12/1985 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

756 1612895 JAYA PRIYA V F BC 21/07/1981 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

757 1608905 SALOME HEMACHITRA H F BC 16/04/1979 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
QualificationQualification

758 1608935 SEETHA LAKSHMI K F SC 22/03/1980 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

759 1633012 AMENRAJ M M BC 05/05/1977 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

760 1633010 ARUN S M SC 07/04/1985 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

761 1615269 KAVITHA V F BC 05/09/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

762 1626723 SASIKALA R F BC 04/10/1985 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case762 1626723 SASIKALA R F BC 04/10/1985 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET court case
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763 1634682 HAJIRA BE A B F BCM 15/04/1978 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

764 1634709 PURUSHOTHAMAN S M BC 19/09/1982 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

765 1640017 REVATHY S F BC 24/10/1984 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
QualificationQ

766 1640451 ANGELIN MONICA R F BC 15/03/1981 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

767 1640454 ADILAH SULTANA S F BCM 16/02/1984 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

Does Not Possess Req isite 768 1640415 SUMITRA S F MBC/DNC 15/07/1980 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

769 1640416 AKILA S F MBC/DNC 04/10/1980 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

770 1630995 MUTHAMIZHAN R M MBC/DNC 24/03/1982 0 0 0 WITH HELD
Ph.d from cmj university-   
subject to verification of 770 1630995 MUTHAMIZHAN R M MBC/DNC 24/03/1982 0 0 0 WITH HELD subject to verification of 
university recognition                 

771 1612986 SUDHA P F BC 17/05/1978 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

772 1615157 SARAVANAN A M BC 05/06/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

773 1615619 SANTHI E F BC 29/03/1979 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

774 1628086 BABY KALA N F BC 22/07/1982 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case
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775 1628087 RAMYA S F BC 03/09/1985 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

776 1614680 LAKSHMI A K F BC 02/07/1981 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

777 1614681 VASUGI R F SC 13/11/1981 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
QualificationQ

778 1623842 SHARON DOMINICK F OC 09/01/1988 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

779 1623784 RANI M F BC 15/06/1975 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

Ph.d from cmj 

780 1631185 VENNILA S F MBC/DNC 19/04/1983 0 0 0 WITH HELD

Ph.d from cmj 
university,megalaya-   subject 
to verification of university 
recognition                                 

781 1631115 JERLIN RUBINI L F BC 14/02/1987 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

Does Not Possess Requisite 782 1611234 BOOPATHI K M BC   09/06/1977 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

783 1608840 SEETHA LAKSHMI A V F BC 02/07/1971 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

784 1633477 REVATHI B F BC 30/07/1973 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
QualificationQualification

785 1629446 MURUGESAN S M BC 08/04/1972 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

786 1600802 PRASOBHA S F SC 25/05/1983 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification
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Does Not Possess Requisite 787 1620432 VANITHA M F MBC/DNC 25/07/1975 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

788 1603835 NITHYA M F SC 12/09/1913 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

789 1603854 USHA D F SC 02/12/1977 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
QualificationQ

790 1627908 SATHIYASUNDARY M F BC 19/09/1984 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

791 1627920 DHANALAKSHMI P F BC 06/06/1976 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

792 1616278 ASHOK KRISHNA EM M BC 21/04/1977 0 0 0 WITH HELD
Ph.d from cmj university-   
subject to verification of 
university recognition                 

793 1616279 PRAKASH M M BC 05/10/1981 0 0 0 WITH HELD
Ph.d from cmj university-   
subject to verification of 

i i  i i                  university recognition                 

794 1633438 ANJUGAM P F BC 05/07/1971 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

795 1603542 JEYASELVAM METILDA S F BC 06/09/1987 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

796 1600208 JASMINE ANNE SHYLA F L F BC 01/07/1974 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

797 1627888 MANJUPARGAVI R F BC 06/05/1980 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

798 1601573 RAJALAKSHMI K F SC 03/12/1974 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject798 1601573 RAJALAKSHMI K F SC 03/12/1974 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject
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799 1601047 ARULMARY M F BC 22/01/1978 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case

800 1637524 SANGITA BABU F MBC/DNC 22/08/1977 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

801 1601266 ANITHA A F BC 25/05/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

802 1641517 SUMATHI E N S F OC 29/06/1983 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

803 1630843 NARMADHAI G F BC 22/11/1972 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

Does Not Possess Req isite 804 1639623 DHEEPA V F BC 25/07/1980 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

805 1639493 SATHYA J F SC 12/12/1981 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

806 1640532 SASIKALA B F MBC/DNC 05/10/1978 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
QualificationQualification

807 1640535 FREEDA JOY M F BC 06/01/1984 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

808 1640592 PONNULAKSHMI R F BC 06/11/1987 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

809 1640639 SUBA M F BC 19/05/1982 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

810 1640643 KAVIYARASI R F BC 18/07/1980 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

811 1616804 KANNAN A M SC 06/10/1982 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
lifi i

811 1616804 KANNAN A M SC 06/10/1982 0 0 0 No
Qualification

Page 64 of 65



Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

S.No RemarksEligibility

Weightage Mark 
awarded

Date of BirthPHCommunityGenderNameRollno

812 1616665 GAYATHRI D F BC 23/05/1978 0 0 0 WITH HELD SLET-court case
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